MEASURES ZIP BAGS
  -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Parque Empresarial Boroa, Parc. 2A-1B  – 48340 Amorebieta (Bizkaia) – Telf: +34 94 452 01 15 – Fax: +34 452 12 39
e-Mail: cv@cvprotection.com - cvprotection.com
Transparent:
Code µ Sizes (mm) Code µ Sizes (mm)
040060001I 50 40 x 60 120180035I 75 120 x 180
050040033I 75 50 x 40 140140001I 50 140 x 140
050180002I 50 50 x 180 14050013I 50 140 x 50
055055003I 50 55 x 55 14075036I 75 140 x 75
060080004I 50 60 x 80 150180014I 50 150 x 180
060150002I 50 60 x 150 15050001I 50 150 x 50
06050002I 50 60 x 50 15025083I 50 150 x 220
060250001I 50 60 x 250 16025015I 50 160 x 220
06037501I 50 60 x 330 160250016I 50 160 x 250
060350005I 50 60 x 350 180250017I 50 180 x 250
06045070I 50 60 x 420 180250042I 75 180 x 250
06055001I 50 60 x 520 50250018I 50 50 x 250
060650083I 50 60 x 650 5075019I 50 50 x 75
070100006I 50 70 x 100 220310020I 50 220 x 310
08015007I 50 80 x 120 23035021I 50 230 x 320
090100008I 50 90 x 100 250350022I 50 250 x 350
100100009I 50 100 x 100 250350037I 75 250 x 350
100150008I 50 100 x 150 75400023I 50 75 x 400
100180010I 50 100 x 180 75400123I 50 75 x 400
100180034I 75 100 x 180 350450038I 75 350 x 450
100250009I 50 100 x 250 400500039I 75 400 x 500
120180013I 50 120 x 180 500650040I 75 500 x 650
With white stripes for writing:
Code Sizes (mm)
040060053I 40 x 60
055055041I 55 x 55
060080054I 60 x 80
070100055I 70 x 100
08015056I 80 x 120
100150045I 100 x 150
120180047I 120 x 180
16025049I 160 x 220
180250050I 180 x 250
5075051I 50 x 75
250350052I 250 x 350